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Critical Load List 
District Name: 
Point Aquarius Municipal 
Utility District 

County: 
Montgomery 

FACILITY 

Primary Contact: 

Name: 
Mike Pawalowski PA MUD 
Phone Number: 
936-537-4547 
Fax Number: 

ENTERGY ADDRESS 

Secondary Contact: 
Name: 

Melanie White PA MUD 
Phone Number: 
936-856-4199 
Fax Number: 

ENTERGY ENTERGY PHYSICAL ADDRESS LATITUDE LONGITUDE ACCOUNT NO. / DETAIL NO. METER NUMBER 

Pelican Bay LS #1 
Pelican Bay LS #2 
Pelican Island LS #3 
Point Aquarius LS #1 
Point Aquarius LS #2 
Point Aquarius LS #3 
Point Aquarius LS #4 
Point Aquarius LS #5 
Point Aquanus LS #6 
Point Aquarius LS #7 
Wastewater Treatment Plant LS3 
Water Plant and Water Well 
Water Well No 3 (off site) 

12685 Pelican Blvd , Willis, Texas 77318-5206 
12685 Pelican Blvd , Willis, Texas 77318-5206 
12858 Pelican Island Dr Willis Texas 77318-5258 
Lift Sta Point Aquarius. Willis. Texas 77378 
Lift Station. Willis, Texas 77387 
Sewer Plant, Willis, Texas 77378 
10 Lake Vista Lift Station Willis, Texas 77378 
33 Lake Vista Dr Lift Station. Willis. Texas 77378 
Lot 7 Sec 5 Lift Station. Wi||ts. Texas 77378 
14321 Summerchase Circle, Willis, Texas 77318-5708 

Sewer Plant, Wi'Iis, Texas 77378 
Willis. Texas 7731814788 Constellation Circle East 

13158 Point Aquanus Blvd. Willis. Texas 77318 

133958751 / 139092704 
133958751 / 138999305 
133958751 / 174584284 
133958751 / 139087878 
1339558751 / 139105316 
133958751 / 138999107 
133958751 / 138986518 
133958751 / 139019855 
133958751 / 139028468 
133958751 / 135014025 

133958751 / 138999107 
133958751/139104806 
133958751/134664895 

AM11441417 
AM11159921 
AM11158687 
AM11716966 
AM12290104 
AM11721147 
AM11159939 
AM 11159269 
AM 11908306 
AM11159736 

AM11721147 
AM12909330 
AM11457224 

12961 Pelican Blvd , Willis, Texas 77318 30.431937° -95.568255' 
12685 Pelican Blvd., Willis, Texas 77318-5206 30.426542° -95.569464° 
12858 Pelican Island Dr, Willis, Texas 77318 30 428881 ° -95.565606° 
15049 Constellation Circle West, Willis, Texas 7731.30 433719° -95 582205° 
14855 Pollux Drive, Willis, Texas 77318 30 427871 ' -95 582703° 
11752 Sagittarius West. Willis. Texas 77318 30.421066° -95 582642° 
12255 Lake Vista Drive, Willis Texas 77318 30 421680° -95 575043° 
12588 Lake Vista Drive, Willis, Texas 77318 30 425559° -95 577119° 
12566 Anes Loop, Willis. Texas 77318 30 424522° -95 571927° 
14321 S. Summerchase Willis , Texas 77318 30 430739° -95 574167' 
11752 Sagittarius West, Willis. Texas 77318 30 421537° -95 582161° 
14788 Constellation Circle East, Willis, Texas 77318 30 433113° -95 577250-
13185 Point Aquarius Blvd.: Willis, Texas 77318 30 431158° -95 572920° 


